
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 13; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/10;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200610240005
23460

10/24/2006
09:51:18 AM

JRC
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200610180005
17340

10/18/2006
03:42:15 PM

JOINER WADE
D

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

MOOR, M
EUGENE

14 8 199508080002
15241

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:8
Sub:SADDLE
CREEK
ACRES

200610240005
23450

10/24/2006
09:51:17 AM

JRC
POWERLINE
CHATTANOOG
A LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


