Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 13; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/										06/10;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610240005 23460	10/24/2006 09:51:18 AM	JRC SOUTHEAST INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200610180005 17340	10/18/2006 03:42:15 PM	JOINER WADE		CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	MOOR, M EUGENE			14	8	15241	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:8 Sub:SADDLE CREEK ACRES
200610240005 23450	10/24/2006 09:51:17 AM	JRC POWERLINE CHATTANOOG A LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST